May 23 2024 (17.03) India Rail Info 1

Singareni MEMU Express/17033 - MEMU - SCR
BDCR/Bhadrachalam Road to SRUR/Sirpur Town
6h 39m - 330 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDCR |Bhadrachalam Road 05:55 0 |1 0 62 |119 [SCR
2 |CMW |Chimal Pahad 06:20 06:21 m |0 |1 26 |112 SCR
3 |GHPU |Gandhipuram Halt 06:25 06:26 im |0 |1 33 |48 SCR
4 |KRA |KarepalliJunction 06:33 06:34 m 1 39 |32 SCR
5 PCz Pocharam 06:50 06:51 Tm (0 |1 47 |22 SCR
6 DK]J Dornakal Junction 07:10 07:15 5m |0 |1 54 141 |152 |SCR
7 GLA |Garla 07:22 07:23 m 1 59 |91 [156 |SCR
8 MABD |Mahbubabad 07:36 07:37 m |0 |1 79 |56 [198 |SCR
9 KDM |Kesamudram 07:53 07:54 Tm (0 |1 94 |71 |[223 |SCR
10 [INK |Intakanne 07:59 08:00 m [0 |1 100 |44 |223 |SCR
11 [NKD [Nekonda 08:13 08:14 im [0 |1 109 |64 |236 |SCR
12 |YGL |Yelgur 08:23 08:24 Tm |0 |1 119 |57 |248 [SCR
13 [CLE |Chintalpalli 08:32 08:33 im [0 |1 127 |68 |261 |SCR
14 (WL Warangal 08:44 08:45 Tm (0 |1 139 |37 |271 [SCR
15 |KZJF |Kazipet F Cabin 08:59 09:00 Tm [0 |1 148 |49 |287 |SCR
16 [OPL |Uppal 09:29 09:30 m 1 171 |80 |246 |SCR
17 [JMKT |Jammikunta 09:39 09:40 Tm |0 |1 183 (43 (242 |SCR
18 [BGSF |Bisugir Sharif 09:49 09:50 m [0 |1 190 |70 |226 |SCR
19 [PTKP [Potkapalli 09:59 10:00 im [0 |1 200 (23 213 [SCR
20 |OEA |Odela 10:09 10:10 m 1 204 (47 |229 [SCR
21 |KOLR |Kolanoor 10:17 10:18 Tm [0 |1 209 (55 [223 [SCR
22 |PDPL |PeddapalliJunction 10:33 10:35 2m [0 |1 223 |59 227 |SCR
23 |RDM |Ramagundam 10:53 10:55 2m |0 |1 240 (59 170 [SCR
24 |MCI |Manchiryal 11:09 11:10 Tm (0 |1 254 143 [159 |SCR
25 |[RVKH [Ravindrakhani 11:19 11:20 m |0 |1 261 |42 |[169 |SCR
26 |(BPA |Bellampalli 11:39 11:40 m |0 |1 274 |61 [204 |SCR
27 |ASAF |Asifabad Road 12:04 12:05 Tm [0 |1 298 (66 (218 [SCR
28 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 12:18 12:20 2m [0 |1 312 |76 |[184 |[SCR
29 |SRUR |[Sirpur Town 12:34 12:35 Tm (0 |1 330 |76 [192 |SCR
30 |MKDI |Makudi 12:44 12:45 m |0 |1 342 (86 [180 [SCR
31 |WIRR |Wirur 12:54 12:55 im [0 |1 355 (77 |185 [SCR
32 |MAGH |Manikgarh 13:09 13:10 m |0 |1 373 |4 SCR
33 |BPQ |Balharshah 15:45 0 |1 382 |- 346 |CR

May 23 2024 (17:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



